OO PLASTS VAR

SYSTEMY PRO VODNI HOSPODARSTVI

240

1310

SMART 700 litrt

TYP
MATERIAL
PRUMER

VYSKA VCETNE KOMINKU

PRUMER SACHTY/OTVORU

HMOTNOST

OBJEM

300

240
+-1100

Plastsvar s.r.o., Janského 2237/53, 155 00 Praha 5, www.plastsvar.cz

SMART 700
POLYETYLEN
1100 MM
1310 MM

600

45 KG

700 LITRU




